Monitorler

27

27

27

21.

23.

21.

23.

21.

23.

23.

23.

21.

Uriin

5 SAMSUNG LS22D310EAUXUF 5MS 75HZ FHD

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1100LB/00 VA 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/61 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/060 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 272S1M/060 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

Marka

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Stok Fiyat

3.299,00 TL

84,00

89,00

109,00

119,00

119,00

129,00

129,00

129,00

145,00

169,00

189,00

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 PHILIPS 27E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24259JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

31,5 PHILIPS 322E1C 4MS 75HZ FHD HDMI/DP MON

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Philips

10+

5+

10+

5+

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

259,00

299,00

459,00

79,00

99,00

129,00

135,00

149,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usDb

usD



27

24

24

27

24

27

27

21.

23.

31.

23.

24

24

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 160 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PivoT

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MONI

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

149,00

149,00

160,00

175,00

209,00

229,00

249,00

249,00

259,00

269,00

320,00

359,00

399,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb



